
N/F
EDWARD C MOORE

ELLEN J MOORE
DB 1757 PG 930
PB 2008 PG 349
PARCEL: 57545

N/F
JOSE R P ARDURA
DB 1634 PG 1212
PB 2008 PG 349
PARCEL: 87544

N/F
JEFFREY P DOTSON

DB 2115 PG 1
PB 2011 PG 195
PARCEL: 89229

N/F
JEFFREY P DOTSON

DB 1604 PG 880
PB 2020 PG 60
PARCEL: 2001

WILLIE N ANDREWS ET AL
DB 1679 PG 32
PARCEL: 1913

N/F
ROLESHA D. R. HARRIS

DB 1679 PG 35
PARCEL: 2100

N/F
JEFFREY E DELZER

DB 1358 PG 995
PB 99 PG 150

PARCEL: 75493

A MOUNTAIN
VIEW

30' PRIVATE R/W
PB 92 PG 276

N/F
TERENCE FORD &
NANCY M. HIRSCH

DB 2322 PG 094
PB 92 PG 276

PARCEL: 68440

N/F
EDNA A WILLIAMS
LELYN K WILLIAMS

DB 1679 PG 38
PARCEL: 2101

N/F
BERNARD B KEELE III

DB 2261 PG 616
PARCEL: 89679

N/F
EDNA A WILLIAMS
MARTIN A WESLEY

DB 2254 PG 331
PARCEL: 2099

N/F
MARK A

HUNZAKER
SUSAN E HUNZAKER

DB 2126 PG 742
PB 2013 PG 197
PARCEL: 87546

N/F
NOAH R WILSON IV

SUSANNA MINICHIELLO
DB 2262 PG 368
PB 2020 PG 60
PARCEL: 94070

N/F
AMY R SKURNICK
JAN M BURGER
DB 2029 PG 220
PB 2020 PG 60
PARCEL: 93043

N/F
MICHAEL W STURDIVANT

MARGARET H STURDIVANT
DB 739 PG 746
PB 95 PG 459
PARCEL: 1829

N/F
GET REAL, LLC
DB 2027 PG 762

PB 88 PG 405
PARCEL: 66910

N/F
JAMES LAVINDER JR

DB 1764 PG 587
PB 99 PG 518
PARCEL: 1732

N/F
DAVID E BRIGHT SR

SHELIA J BRIGHT
DB 841 PG 365
PB 99 PG 518

PARCEL: 76115

N/F
WILLIA, R DELANO

DB 867 PG 75
PB 93 PG 75

PARCEL: 1909

EXISTING GRAVEL DRIVE
(POSSIBLE ENCROACHMENT)

EXISTING
SHED

EXISTING
CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS

T

HAMLETS CHAPEL RD

60' PUBLIC R/W

PB 2017 PG 219

UNSUITABLE
SOILS (TYP.)

50' PERIMETER BUFFER

50' PERIMETER BUFFER

50' PERIMETER BUFFER

50' PERIMETER BUFFER

50' PERIMETER BUFFER

50' WETLAND BUFFER

WETLANDS
184,588 SF

WETLANDS
1,085 SF

WETLANDS
560 SF

WETLANDS
25,198 SF

WETLANDS
2,321 SF

WETLANDS
25,198 SF

WETLANDS
3,023 SF

WETLANDS
3,362 SF

100' STREAM BUFFER
50' STREAM BUFFER

50' WETLAND BUFFER

100' STREAM BUFFER

50' WETLAND BUFFER

50' WETLAND BUFFER

50' WETLAND BUFFER

100' STREAM BUFFER

50' WETLAND BUFFER

50' WETLAND
BUFFER

50' WETLAND BUFFER

PROTECTED
CEMETERY

FLOODPLAIN ZONE AE
AND STREAM BUFFER

FLOODPLAIN ZONE AE
AND STREAM BUFFER

FLOODPLAIN ZONE AE

FLOODPLAIN ZONE AE

INTERMITTENT STREAM TOB

PERENNIAL STREAM TOB

PERENNIAL STREAM

PERENNIAL STREAM TOB

38

15

30

34
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36

91

19 20
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32

31

105

37

23

4

14

7

8 9

1

10

11

2

12

3

13

33

5

26

381,838 SF
8.77 AC

156,812 SF
3.60 AC

247,709 SF
5.69 AC

131,460 SF
3.02 AC

87,804 SF
2.02 AC

145,839 SF
3.35 AC

94,929 SF
2.18 AC

162,311 SF
3.73 AC

130,794 SF
3.00 AC

65,832 SF
1.51 AC

106,022 SF
2.43 AC

85,529 SF
1.96 AC

79,690 SF
1.83 AC

140,604 SF
3.23 AC

57,164 SF
1.31 AC

90,840 SF
2.09 AC

45,589 SF
1.05 AC

137,557 SF
3.16 AC

171,143 SF
3.93 AC

114,536 SF
2.63 AC

61,330 SF
1.41 AC

146,220 SF
3.36 AC

60,756 SF
1.39 AC

92,241 SF
2.12 AC

52,860 SF
1.21 AC

127,525 SF
2.93 AC

45,024 SF
1.03 AC

135,362 SF
3.11 AC

47,544 SF
1.09 AC

60,061 SF
1.38 AC

87,211 SF
2.00 AC

87,179 SF
2.00 AC

148,764 SF
3.42 AC

105,960 SF
2.43 AC

47,270 SF
1.09 AC

44,758 SF
1.03 AC

51,164 SF
1.17 AC

28

77,359 SF
1.78 AC

25

87,394 SF
2.01 AC

39

204,235 SF
4.69 AC

6

87,546 SF
2.01 AC

127

24,970 SF
0.57 AC

SCM

SCM

R230'

R230'
R300'

R800'

26' E-E
60' PUBLIC R/W

20' STORM EASEMENT

R230'

R230'

R500'

26' E-E

60' PUBLIC R/W

MAIL KIOSK

R1000'

60' PUBLIC R/W
26' E-E

TEMPORARY TURN-AROUND
APPX. D FIRE APPARATUS (PAVED)

20' STORM EASEMENT

60' ACCESS ESMT.

HAMLETS RESERVE DRIVE

OPHELIA DRIVE

0

SCALE 1"=200'

400'200'

N

NAD 83 / NSRS 2011

LEGEND:

DEMOLITION

DEMOLITION TREES

EXISTING OVERHEAD ELECTRIC LINE

EXISTING ELECTRIC POLE

EXISTING FENCE

EXISTING MAJOR CONTOURS

EXISTING MINOR CONTOURS

EXISTING POND

EXISTING PROPERTY CORNER

EXISTING RIPARIAN BUFFER

EXISTING RIGHT-OF-WAY

EXISTING STREAM

FLOODPLAIN

FLOODPLAIN AND STREAM BUFFER

EXISTING STRUCTURES

EXISTING TREE LINE

EXISTING TREES

EXISTING WETLAND

IRON PIPE SET

SOILS / SEPTIC LEGEND:

UNSUITABLE TOPOGRAPHY

SUBSURFACE DRIP AREA

LOW-PROFILE CHAMBER AREA

SHALLOW CONVENTIONAL AREA

X

302

300

X
OHE

PRELIMINARY - NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Project #:

SHEET

Design By:
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